L14 0000 a 4 a 5 5

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Painty Officer.

Office Use Only



500255861295

02/10/14--01046--022 **160.00

14 FEB 10 AM 10: 48

9/13

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJ	ECT: Medicare	& More Consultants Gr Name of Li	roup LLC mited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	Gerard V. B	urden		
			Name of Person	
	Medicare &	More Consultants Gro		
			Firm/Company	
	<u>151 Tara Oa</u>	iks Circle		
			Address	
	<u>Lady Lake, f</u>		Situ/State and Zin Code	
_			City/State and Zip Code	
<u>_G</u>	erry.B@mmcg1.c E	om -mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For fur	ther information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
<u>Gerar</u>	d V. Burden Name o		352) 641-0116 Area Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	e following amount:		
□ \$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☑\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Medicare & Mor	re Consultants Group LLC (Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addre		pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
151 Tara Oaks (Lady Lake, FL 3		151 Tara Oaks Circle Lady Lake, FL 32159	
			O.F.
another business	entity with an active Florida regist Florida street address of the regist Gerard V. Burden		or
another business	entity with an active Florida regist Florida street address of the regist Gerard V. Burden	ration.)	or
another business	entity with an active Florida regist Florida street address of the regist Gerard V. Burden	tered agent are:	or
another business	Florida street address of the regist Gerard V. Burden 151 Tara Oaks Circle Florida street address (P.O.	tered agent are: lame Box NOT acceptable) FL 32159	or
another business	Florida street address of the regist Gerard V. Burden 151 Tara Oaks Circle Florida street address (P.O.	tered agent are: lame Box NOT acceptable)	or

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Γitle:</u>	Name and Address:
'AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Gerard V. Burden
	151 Tara Oaks Circle
	Lady Lake, FL 32159
AMBR	George Collins Barton
	929 Northshore Dr
	Eustis, FL 32726
AMBR	Alan W. Stapleton
<u> </u>	11 Morgan Ave
	Leesburg, FL 34748
AMBR	Robert E. Hadley
	20535 Queen Alexandra Dr
	Leesburg, FL 34748
V: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the deceive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the deceive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	
E V: Effective date, if other than the dictive date is listed, the date must be f filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a I (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation ur I am aware that any false into	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
E V: Effective date, if other than the date extive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a regular of a regular constitutes an affirmation ure I am aware that any false into	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Attachment

ARTICLE IV.	
The name and address of each person authoriz	ed to manage and control the Limited Liability Company.
Title:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Greg Takacs
	511 Coleman Dr W Winter Haven, FL 33884